Richmond Motor Club (Yorkshire) Ltd

The Scott Trial - October 15th 2022
ACU63891

The Alfred Scott Memorial Trophy (+ Gold Spoon)

The Raymond Bailey Trophy (+ Gold Spoon)

The Raspin Challenge Bowl (+ Gold Spoon)
The Folbigg Cup (+ Gold Spoon)

The NMC-Copley Cup (+ Gold Spoon)

The Kart House Trophy (+ Gold Spoon)
The 1977 Silver Jubilee Trophy (+ Silver Spoon)

SCOTT SILVER SPOONS
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181
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ANDY CHILTON
JONATHAN RICHARDSON
GUY KENDREW

ROSS DANBY

RICHARD SADLER

DAN THORPE

SAM HASLAM

JAMES FRY

JOHN SUNTER

BENOIT DAGNICOURT

SCOTT CERTIFICATES
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172
167
131
144
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141
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161
137
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153

93
177
159
154
164
146
176
133

70
128
155
152

75
149

33
126
113
104

47

85
115
145
148
129
108

JOE DAWSON

TOM AFFLECK

JACK CHALLONER
CHARLIE SMITH
ADAM MILNER
BARRY KINLEY
OLIVER SHARP

SAM YEOMANS
OLIVER SMITH
CAMERON BRICE
JUAN KNIGHT

DEC BULLOCK
MATTHEW MAYNARD
JAMIE GALLOWAY
CHRIS PEARSON
HUGO JERVIS

JOE SPIVEY

JOEL GOWAN

ROBERT WEATHERILL
BRAD BULLOCK
THOMAS HICK

SCOTT AITKIN

ALDIS BLACKER
JAMIE BINGLEY
ELLIOTT LAWS

JAMES POSTLETHWAITE
TYLER RENDALL
BRETT HARBUD

TOM FRASER

CILLIAN DOYLE
ANDREW ANDERSON
SAM WOODRIDGE
TOM SWINDLEHURST
JOSH BROWN

BEVAN BLACKER
DALE ROBSON
BENJAMIN ALLISON-HUGHES
RICHARD MOORHOUSE

Pos [No |Name
1| 200|JACK PRICE
2| 197|JAMES DABILL
3| 187|BILLY GREEN
4| 199|MICHAEL BROWN
5| 171|JACK PEACE
6| 183|DAN PEACE
7| 185|TOM MINTA
Time |Obs [Total |Pos [No [Name
26| 40| 66 18| 168 DUNCAN MACCOLL
66| 66 19| 170|JACK STONES
34| 34| 68 20| 190{TOM MIDDLETON
30 39| 69 21| 191|ROBERT WAITE
35| 37| 72 22| 120|ALFIE LAMPKIN
28| 53| 81 23| 182|CHRIS STAY
38| 53| 91 23| 189|JACK SHEPPARD
53| 53| 106 23| 195|EMMA BRISTOW
8| 98| 106 26| 140|RYAN BROWN
64| 50| 114
Time |Obs [Total [Pos |[No |Name
59| 90| 149 65| 81|JOHN CARROLL
64| 87| 151 66| 174|GEORGE GOSDEN
82| 74| 156 67| 135|JOHN BATTENSBY
64| 92| 156 68| 147|NIGEL CRELLIN
70| 90| 160 69| 102|CHARLIE CRIPPS
62| 102| 164 70| 143|PATRICK WARDLE
65| 100 165 71| 72|OWEN GAWTHORPE
89| 78| 167 72| 132|ANDREW CRIPPS
81| 92| 173 73| 91|PATRICK JUKES
90| 92| 182 74| 101|JACK HARKER
73| 109| 182 75| 116|RYAN DALTON
85| 100| 185 76| 77|JOSEF WESTGARTH
78| 107| 185 77| 49|BILL O'TOOLE
76| 109| 185 78| 9|PETER SHARP
82| 107| 189 78| 110|MARK SUNTER
64| 125 189 80| 138|RICHARD FRASER
63| 127 190 81| 28|HARRY BOWYER
55| 135 190 82| 103|JACK AUSTIN
79| 112 191 83| 150|/AARON HOLMES
82| 110| 192 84| 99|TOM RENNISON
79| 113| 192 85| 74|DAN GASKELL
56| 140| 196 86| 157|DANIEL COCKSHOTT
71| 137| 208 87| 125|RICHARD FAWCETT
84| 125| 209 88| 89|CRAIG SEWARD
73| 138| 211 88| 156|ANDREW REYNOLDS
83| 132| 215 88| 127|CHLOE RICHARDSON
100| 118| 218 91| 122|JOSHUA WRIGHT
96| 132| 228 92| 109|BEN TENNANT
108| 124| 232 93| 139|SAM LAMBERT
98| 135| 233 94| 118|JONATHON HUGHES
89| 144| 233 95| 69|JOE FORREST
113| 123| 236 96| 107|ALEX BELL
118| 123| 241 97| 134|JOEL TETT
99| 144| 243 98| 35|JAMES JACKSON
94| 149| 243 99| 98|DAVID HOLLANDS
115| 132| 247| | 100{ 92|ELLIOTT WOODALL
67| 181| 248| | 101| 38|HARRY MUGRIDGE
73| 176| 249
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